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Candlestick Signals
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March 4, 2008

Trend of Sensex: Down - Resistance at 19000

Symbol
ABB
ACC
HEROHONDA
ICICIBANK
INFOSYSTCH
ITC
LT
MARUTI
RCOM
REL
RELIANCE
SUZLON
UNITECH
ZEEL

Take trades preferably in direction of trend of sensex
Signals reflect short-term outlook

Disclaimer:

Stock trading is a high risk activity, and one can lose significant

Close
1113.80
788.75
774.90
1024.60
1467.90
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3342.65
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542.35
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339.80
243.95
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amounts of money. While taking utmost care in making the
report, neither the analysts nor the company takes any

responsibility for the accuracy or the consequences of the report.

Geojit Financial Services Ltd
Saooli, J P Road, Andheri(W), Mumbai 58

Interpretation
Strong Downtrend; Oversold
Strong Downtrend; Oversold
Strong Uptrend; Overbought
Strong Downtrend; Oversold
Strong Downtrend; Oversold
Bearish unless after long decline
Bearish unless after long decline
Strong Uptrend; Overbought
Strong Downtrend; Oversold
Strong Downtrend; Oversold
Bearish unless after long decline
Strong Downtrend; Oversold
Indecision - book profit
Resistance at 244.9



